



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 942/2021 & CM APPL. 45460/2021**
M/S GENERAL AGENCIES (INDIA) LTD Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.R. Bhalla, Advocate.
(M): 9868239558

versus

DELHI KANPUR GONDIA TRANSPORT COMPANY (REGD.) &
ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr. Maroof Ahmad, Advocate for
Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Advocate for
respondent no. 2.
(M): 9811042858
9899186420

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
30.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 10th April, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2024/kr